Nr

O~NO OIS WN P

StNr Name
270 UHLIR Martin
267 HAAS Martin
265 HUEMER Thomas
263 HOHLRIEDER Matthias
278 POINTNER Josef
279 WINTERSTEIGER Manuel
276 PUTTINGER Manfred
262 SCHLAGIN Andreas
274 WEINBERGMAYR Thomas
264 SCHIERL Johann
277 POINTNER Eva
273 KONEBERG Dagmar
272 HACKL Bettina
275 BACHMAIER Simon
271 PIXNER Birgit
261 ERTL Wolfgang

Verein/Mannschaft
Tri-Team-Hallein
union schérding

LG Kirchdorf
SIG Harreither

HSV Trisport Ried
HSV Ried im Innkreis
Trisport HSV Ried

LG Kirchdorf
LG Kirchdorf
TV-Geinberg

HSV Trisport Ried
bike team borbet

HSV TRISPORT RIED
union schérding

HSV Ried
TV Geinberg

Schnuppertriathlon

Kategorie Gruppe

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Damen
Damen
Damen
Herren
Damen
Herren

Schnupper m
Schnupper m
Schnupper m
Schnupper m
Schnupper m
Schnupper m
Schnupper m
Schnupper m
Schnupper m
Schnupper m
Schnupper w
Schnupper w
Schnupper w
Schnupper m
Schnupper w
Schnupper m

Swim
07:25,73
09:52,04
08:08,23

07:18,4
09:31,83
09:12,07
09:23,63
09:00,87
08:22,92
10:20,23
10:06,11
11:17,96
11:06,01
11:18,99
12:18,54
14:04,89

w1
00:38,47
02:11,60
01:33,55
00:59,8
00:51,79
02:02,51
01:48,30
01:06,95
00:46,14
02:11,76
01:16,83
01:26,27
01:05,13
02:16,04
01:39,08
02:52,62

R+W
16:36,45
17:02,33
17:36,62

18:57,4
17:02,07
18:01,48
19:36,83
17:31,11
18:38,15
19:19,78
20:01,20
19:11,51
20:10,41
21:34,49
21:16,67
19:20,05

Run
13:06,00
11:25,23
15:02,00

13:32,7
14:41,09
14:14,47
13:08,63
16:50,89
17:05,44
14:35,25
16:31,51
18:07,97
17:48,24
15:36,60
16:11,94
15:26,84

Gesamt
37:46,67
40:31,21
41:20,01
41:48,0
42:06,79
43:30,54
43:57,41
44:29,85
44:52,66
46:27,04
47:55,67
50:03,73
50:09,81
50:46,13
51:26,25
51:44,41



